NS_NA_strip 11/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide Example:  NS217UNV-1/2-EB
Family
No. of Lamps per
Cross Section
(not included)
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Options
 –  –
NS Side Mount
NA Side/Angle
1
2
3
17 17WT8 (24")
25 25WT8 (36")
32 32WT8 (48")
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
1/1 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballasts
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
EB10R Electronic ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
EBHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency, std. ballast factor
EBLHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency, low ballast factor
EBHHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency, high ballast factor
LT20 -20°F start option (use in conjunction with ballast option)
E1 B100 emerg. ballast, 350-450 lumens, 120/277V
E1CAN B100-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market, 350-450 lumens, 120/347V
E7 B60 emerg. ballast, 600-700 lumens, 120/277V
E5 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada market, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E5CAN B50-CAN emerg. ballast, Canada market, 1100-1400 lumens, 120/347V
E5ST B50ST emerg. ballast w/self test, U.S. or Canada market, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
GLR Fusing, fast blow
Power Connect modular wiring available, see sheet 1604-OA for details
The Day-Brite / CFI NS/NA side mount/angle strips meet the needs of spe-
cial applications and confined spaces.
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
2', 3', or 4', T8
Linear
NS/NA side mount/
angle strip
NS_NA_strip 11/18 page 2 of 2
© 2016 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ 08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Construction/Finish